



2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU**

**OWP No. 844/2011**

**IA No. 1165/2011**

**Date of order: 25.02.2019**

---

Harish Gulati

Vs.

J.D.A & ors.

---

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge.**

---

**Appearing counsel:**

For Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Ms. Veenu Gupta, Advocate.

For respondent (s) : None.

---

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the respondents, adjourned.

List on 25.03.2019.

Meanwhile, respondents to produce the record in terms of earlier order dated 14.11.2017 on the next date.

Interim direction dated 10.06.2011 to continue till next date of hearing.

**(Sindhu Sharma)**  
**Judge**

**Jammu:**

25.02.2019

**Pawan Chopra**