

Reg. List
Serial No. 11



2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 844/2011

Date of order-25.03.2019

Harish Gulati vs. Jammu Development Authority and others

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge

Appearance:-

For the appellant(s) : Mr. Mohit Vaid, Adv.

For the respondent(s) : Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Adv.

Objections have already been filed by the respondents. Record in terms of order dated 14.11.2017 has not been produced.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate seeks and is granted four weeks' time to produce the requisite record in terms of aforesaid order.

Registry to reflect the name of Mr. Adarsh Sharma as counsel for the respondents in the cause list.

List on 24.05.2019.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU:
25.03.2019
Rakesh