



2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 844/2011
IA No. 1165/2011

Harish Gulati

.....Petitioner (s)

Through: Mrs. Veenu Gupta, Advocate
V/s
Jammu Development Authority and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through:-Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge

ORDER

In terms of order dated 25.03.2019, record has not been received.

In the interest of justice, adjourned to 20.08.2019.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma shall produce the requisite record on the next date of hearing.



(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
24.05.2019
Karam Chand