



2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

Serial No.11  
Regular List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

OWP 844/2011  
IA(1165/2011)

Harish Gulati

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohit Behl, Advocate

V/s

J. D. A. & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Requisite record in terms of order dated 25.03.2019 has not been produced.

One more opportunity is granted to do the needful.

List on 14.10.2019.

**(TASHI RABSTAN)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
20.08.2019  
Sunita