



2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

Serial No. 220

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

OWP no. 844/2011 & IA no. 1165/2011

Harish Gulati.

...Petitioner(s)

v

J.D.A & ors.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER

None present.

Adjourned to 07.09.2020.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

Jammu,
06.07.2020
Neha