



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 844/2011

Harish Gulati .... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Mohit Vaid, Advocate

V/s

JDA & ors. ....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Adarsh Sharma,  
Advocate

**CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted two weeks' time to produce the requisite record in terms of the order dated 25.03.2019.

List on 16.03.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)  
Judge**

JAMMU  
16.02.2021  
*Ram Murti*