



30 2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 844/2011  
IA No. 1165/2011

Harish Gulati

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Sunil Sethi, Senior Advocate with  
Mr. Sumit Nayyar, Advocate.

V/s

JDA and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**02.12.2021**

Mr. Adarsh Sharma has produced the record which is incomplete.

In view of the above, Mr. Adarsh Sharma shall produce the original record of Annexure B and Annexure F of the writ petition on or before the next date.

List on 01.02.2022.

Interim direction if any to be continued.

**(Tashi Rabstan)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
02.12.2021  
Raj Kumar