



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No 844/2011
IA No 1165/2011

Harish Gulati

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

J. D. A. and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

None appears.

Await appearance

Adjourned.

List on 12.03.2022. सत्यमेव जयते

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)

JUDGE

Jammu
01. 02.2022.
javid