



2

2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 844/2011  
IA No. 1165/2011

Harish Gulati

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohit Vaid, Advocate.

V/s

J.D.A. and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

19.04.2022

Non-compliance of order dated 02.12.2021 by the respondents indicates that the respondents are adopting a very casual approach in compliance of order dated 02.12.2021. Therefore, respondent No.3-the Director Land Records, Jammu Development Authority, Jammu is directed to appear in person along with original record on the next date of hearing.

List on 24.05.2022.

A copy of this order be forwarded to respondent No.3 for compliance.

**(Tashi Rabstan)  
Judge**

Jammu:  
19.04.2022  
*Surinder*