



2022:JKLHC-JMU:6380

Sr. No. 44

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 844/2011

Harish Gulati

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohit Vaid, Advocate

v/s

J D A & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Atul Verma, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
02.12.2025

Mr. Atul Verma, learned counsel appearing for the JDA seeks and is granted four weeks' time to produce relevant record of the case for perusal of this Court.

List on **16.02.2026**.



(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

JAMMU
02.12.2025
Manan